
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
31 
32 
10 
34 

2 

Name 
POLLINI Giacomo 
TADDEI Luca 
BETTI Daniele 
PETROCCHI Lorenzo 
DRIVE FAST 

Best Tm 
2:09.573 
2:18.269 
2:26.979 
2:30.999 
2:37.753 

In Lap 
2 
3 
4 
8 
3 

Diff 

8.696 
17.406 
21.426 
28.180 

Gap 

8.696 
8.710 
4.020 
6.754 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
8 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/11/2024 15:38:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 24/11/24 
Sessioni 

11 Turno - Stradali Miste 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:13:43 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

24/11/2024 15:11 


