



Promo Auto 24/11/24 Sorted on best lap time

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

11 Turno - Stradali Miste

Sessioni

24/11/2024 15:11

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:13:43

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	31	POLLINI Giacomo	2:09.573	2			7
2	32	TADDEI Luca	2:18.269	3	8.696	8.696	8
3	10	BETTI Daniele	2:26.979	4	17.406	8.710	7
4	34	PETROCCHI Lorenzo	2:30.999	8	21.426	4.020	8
5	2	DRIVE FAST	2:37.753	3	28.180	6.754	5

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino

Orbits